Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045
Main: 410-313-2640 | Fax: 410-313-2648

0-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Howard County ToD 41
] www.hchealth.org
Health Department Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

RECEIPT DATE: 32 lu.lm_. ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM P <6 2713472

APPROVAL DATE: -3 ‘u ’u ngMlT: CONSTRUCTION A
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 3720 Sh;}r-) Road
SUBDIVISION:  Nicolas Sharp LOT: 10 TAXID:
CONTRACTOR: MarcD. Hereth EMAIL:
CONTRACTOR ADDRESS: 2551 Florence Road ’ PHONE: 301-580-5977
PROPERTY OWNER: Stephan & Tina Hochstetler EMAIL:
OWNER ADDRESS: 21501 Goshen Hunt Lane PHONE:
SEPTIC TANK SIZE (GALLONS): 1500 TANK MANUFACTURER: Babyion
PUMP MODEL: _ PUMP SIZE , PUMP TANK CAPACITY:
DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM: GRAVITY [[1 PRESSURE DOSED BEDROOMS: i___ APPLICATION RATE: 1.2
LINEAR FEET REQUIRED: 103.13 FT INLET DEPTH: 2 FT
TRENCHES: TRENCH WIDTH: 2 FT MAXIMUM BOTTOM DEPTH: 7.5 FT
MINIMUM SPACE
BETWEEN TRENCHES: 11 FT EFFECTIVE AREA BEGINNING DEPTH: 3 FT

PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. SEWAGE DISPOSAL AREA AND TANK LOCATIONS MUST BE STAKED BY LICENSED

LOCATION: | c,;RVEYOR PRIOR TO PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION.
Install 2 trenches of 52 feet in length
NOTES:
{
ISSUED BY: V) . Osueld. ISSUE DATE: _ =3 "4 Le EXPIRATION DATE: 1<
|

NOTE: CONTRACTOR MUST SCHEDULE A PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION PRIOR TO BEGINNING ANY INSTALLATION

NOTE: CONTRACTOR MUST SCHEDULE AN INSPECTION AND GAIN APPROVAL OF ALL COMPONENTS PRIOR TO COVERING

NOTE: STONE MUST BE APPROVED BY HEALTH DEPARTMENT AND GRAVEL TICKET MUST BE AVAILABLE FOR REVIEW.

NOTE: WATERTIGHT TANKS REQUIRED

NOTE: ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEM SHALL BE AT LEAST 100 FEET DOWNGRADIENT FROM ANY WATER WELL

NOTE: MANHOLE RISERS REQUIRED ON ALL SEPTIC TANKS AND PUMP CHAMBERS

NOTE: AN ELECTRICAL PERMIT IS REQUIRED FOR INSTALLATION OF ANY ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS OF THE SYSTEM
DPELECT RICAL PERMIT ISSUED E A

NOTE: MDE RECOMMENDS SEPTIC TANKS, BAT, AND OTHER PRETREATMENT UNITS BE PUMPED AT A FREQUENCY ADEQUATE
TO ENSURE THAT SOLIDS ARE NOT DISCHARGED TO THE DISPOSAL AREA
NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE
SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM.
PERMITTEE RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT.
CALL 410-313-1771 TO SCHEDULE INSPECTIONS.

JW 5/2015




1279489279789 NOT TO SCALE TRENCH/DRAINFIELD DATA

WIDTH INLET BOTTOM
2 34 75
NUMBER OF TRENCHES __ 2
TOTALLENGTH ___ |}5'
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Oswald, Hank

From: Oswald, Hank

Sent: Monday, August 19, 20199:34 AM

To: ‘roshannj@aocl.com’

Cc: ‘gphillips@mred.us’; mtanigan@carusohomes.com; Williams, Jeffrey

Subject: Septic Specs Sheets

Attachments: Septic Spec Sheet_Old Roxbury Road.pdf; Septic Spec Sheet_Brighton Dam.pdf; Septic

Spec Sheet_Nicholas Shamp_Lot10.pdf

Good morning All:
Attached, please find septic specs for the following properties:

1- 4375 Old Roxbury Road, Brookeville. Lot-2, Plat 20858.

2- Parcel 232, Tax Map-34, Grid 13 off of Brighton Dam Road, Clarksville.

3- Lot-10, Property of Nicholas O Sharp, 3720 Sharp Road, Glenwood.
Thanks,
Hank

Hank Oswald

Licensed Environmental Health Specialist
Howard County Health Department
Bureau of Environmental Health

Well & Septic Program

8930 Stanford Boulevard

Columbia, MD 21045

410.313.1786 (Office)
hoswald@howardcountymd.gov

HOWARD COUNTY
HEALTH DEPARTMENT

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which they
are addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from disclosure under applicable
faw. [f the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you are strictly prohibited from
reading, disseminating, distributing, or copying this communication. If you have received this email in error, please
notify the sender immediately and destroy the original transmission.




Oswald, Hank

From: Oswald, Hank

Sent: Thursday, October 24, 2019 9:10 AM

To: Stephen Hochstetler

Subject: RE: B19003473_3720 Sharp Road

Attachments: WS_SharpRoad_3720_SepticPermit-2019_Hank.pdf

Heilo Mr. Hochstetler:
Attach, please find a copy of the septic plan for 3720 Sharp Road.
Hank

Hank Oswald
Well and Septic Program

From: Stephen Hochstetler <sph147@gmail.com>
Sent: Thursday, October 24, 2019 9:05 AM

To: Oswald, Hank <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov>
Subject: Re: B19003473_3720 Sharp Road

[Note: This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or attachments if
you know the sender.]

Hi Hank,

Thanks for talking to me this morning. If you could send me the septic plan you worked from that would be great. Then
| can go back to the engineer and ask him to make those changes.

Steve Hochstetler

On Thu, Oct 24, 2019 at 7:37 AM Mike Crosen <mike@crosenhomes.com> wrote:

-~ Something to think about with your septic design. See comments below.

Michael Crosen
. 443.324.4775

- Begin forwarded message:

From: "Oswald, Hank" <hoswald@howardcountymd.gov>
Date: October 23, 2019 at 10:23:09 AM EDT

To: Mike Crosen <mike@crosenhomes.com>

Subject: B19003473_3720 Sharp Road

Helio Mr. Crosen:




Building permit # B19003473 (3720 Sharp Road) has been approved by the Health Department. Please
see attached basement bedroom memo.

Should you have any questions, please don’t hesitate to ask.

Respectfully,

Hank

Hank Oswald

Licensed Environmental Health Specialist
Howard County Health Department
Bureau of Environmental Health

Well & Septic Program

8930 Stanford Boulevard

Columbia, MD 21045

410.313.1786 (Office)

hoswald@howardcountymd.gov
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INTIAL SEPTIC SYSTEM CALCULATIONS: ABS. RATE=1.2, EFF. DEPTH=3'—7.5 | EGE ND
I
| e DRAINFIELD AREA: 4 BEDROOMS ATW'esDoTc:l fgd L1z ABS;)EI;TION RATE—54OO sQ. ;T3.3 © PASSED PERCOLATION TEST
) EDIT: = = =0.
it it WIDTH+1+2(DEPTH) ~ 2+1+2(4.5) 12 O FALED PERCOLATION TEST
7 500 SQ. FT. X 0.33 _ oo o |k i O EX. WELL
St — gm0 LENGTH OF TRENCHES: : = 82. 555+ EX. SPOT ELEVATION
B ON TOP ONE TRENCH OF 84 FEET IN LENGTH IS PROVIDED 5355+  PROP. SPOT ELEVATION
A b e — —5%— — EX. CONTOUR
INTO TRENCH 536 PROP. CONTOUR
hoir= STEM CALCS: = sy
a2 FIRST REPLACEMENT SYST] ABS. RATE=1.2, EFF. DEPTH=3'-7.5 4 _s_ss_ - EX. EDGE WOODED AREA
1 DRAINFIELD AREA: 4 BEDROOMS AT 600 gpd / 1.2 ABSORPTION RATE=500 SQ. FT. PMA A A4 PROP. EDGE WOODED AREA
-’ WIDTH+2 2+2 4
o WALL REDUCTION CREDIT: - - =0.33
SIDEWALL REDUC WOTH+1+200EPT) = Zo11.2(45) - EX. SOIL TYPE LIMIT
Wedit o SSF ————— PROP. SUPER SILT FENCE
2| LENGTH OF TRENCHES: >0 FEX 033 _ g7 5 | neug reey
N [ SF——————— PROP. SILT FENCE
o .
. ONE TRENCH OF 84 FEET IN LENGTH IS PROVIDED VICINITY MAP
ok wia Loo PROP. LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE SCALE: 1" = 2000
= : i
g | SECOND REPLACEMENT SYSTEM CALCS: ABS. RATE=0.8, EFF. DEPTH=3'—75' peremressessesssesseas PROP. DRAINAGE AREA LIMIT (DA) ADC MAP: PAGE - 17
=5 & SO BORING RID -~ BE
=R | DRAINFIELD AREA: 4 BEDROOMS AT 600 gpd / 0.8 ABSORPTION RATE=750 SQ. FT. B-1
gy ‘ ~, / 2 WIDTH+2 2+2 4 SV A
j / , ¢ L ‘ SIDEWALL REDUCTION CREDIT: = =0.33 LS EX. PRIVATE SEPTIC RESERVE AREA
eI / / e TRENCH INFO, INITIAL SYSTEM ! ' . WIDFT+1;2§§EPW) 2+142(45) 12 s
& /LOT 10, » / w8 ENCH |TRENCH[ EX. TOP | TOP OF | INV. INTO | BOTTOM OF LENGTH OF TRENCHES: —22-5% FT. X 0.33 _ <25 | INEAR FEET
g JPLAT 25145 /3, X/ TRENCH | LENGTH |OF GROUND| GRAVEL | TRENCH | TRENCH TEM 2 NOTES:
'/ /PROPERTY OF Sk - 3/ 1 84 | 5142+ | 5132 5122 | 506.7 TRENCH DETAIL 2 TRENCHES OF 62 FEET IN LENGTH, 11 FOOT SPACED ARE PROVIDED 1= ANY CHANCES TO THE LOCATIONS OR DEPTHS TO ANY COMPONENTS MUST BE APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER
NICHOLAS O. SHARP / 5 S ) SCALE: 1" = 7 AND THE HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. A REVISED SITE PLAN MAY BE REQUIRED.
3833 AQ + Bt /3 : S5 GENERAL NOTES 2— THE MAXIMUM EARTH COVER OVER OVER THE TANK IS 3 FEET. GREATER EARTH COVER WILL REQUIRE A HEAVY
A T A Sl PROPOSED SEWER — PRIVATE; PROPOSED WATER — PRIVATE. 3— THE EXISTING ColT 1 - Tl 1
TOTAL LOT AREA (WITHOUT PIPESTEM) = 3.643 ACRES 2. THE PLAN IS BASED ON A FIELD RUN BOUNDARY AND TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY WELL (TAG # HO—18-0071 HAS BEEN FIELD LOCATED AND ACCURATELY SHOWN ON THIS PLAN.
LT IRER "PRce. o B o PERFORMED BY NR & ASSOCIATES IN JUNE OF 2019, 4= ALL EXISTING WELLS AND SEPTIC SYSTEMS LOCATED WITHIN 100° OF THE PROPERTY BOUNDARIES AND 200
; (25,787 SF.) 3. THERE IS A FLOODPLAIN ON SITE OUTSIDE THE LO.D. AS SHOWN. DOWN GRADIENT OF ANY WELLS AND/OR SEPTIC SYSTEMS HAVE BEEN SHOWN ON THIS PLAN.
TOTAL LOT IMPERVIOUS AREA PROPOSED = 0.162 ACRES 4. THERE IS A WETLAND AND IT'S BUFFER AS WELL AS A STREAM AND A 75 FOOT 5= THE TOPOGRAPHY SHOWN ON THIS PLAT IS BASED ON AN ACTUAL FIELD RUN SURVEY BY NJR & ASSOCIATES
(7,052 SF.) STREAM BUFFER ON SITE OUTSIDE THE LO.D. AS SHOWN, AS SHOWN. 5
: : ERFORMED ON JUNE OF 2019.
SITE AREAMTHIN WETLAND B ki 5. THERE ARE NO CRITICAL HABITATS OF RARE, THREATENED OR ENDANGERED
EA WITHIN 25 WETLAND BUFFER = 0.414 AGKES SPECIES ON SITE. 6= THIS SURVEY IS TIED TO MARYLAND STATE PLANE NAD 83/91 COORDINATE SYSTEM.
SITE AR = (. 6. TOTAL AREA WITHIN LOD = 25787 SQ.FT.
SITE AREA OF STEEP SLOPES = 0 ACRES 7. WATERSHED = PATUXENT RIVER 7= THE LOT SHOWN HEREON COMPLY WITH THE MINIMUM OWNERSHIP WIDTH AND LOT ARE AS
SITE AREA OF ERODIBLE SOILS = 0.778 ACRES 8. REVIEW OF THIS PLAN FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE ZONING AND SUBDIVISION REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT.
SITE AREA WITHIN 100—YR FLOODPLAIN = 0.372 ACRES AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS SHALL OCCUR AT THE PERMIT STAGE
SITE AREA WITHIN 75' STREAM BUFFER = 0.675 ACRES AND THEREFORE, THIS PLAN IS SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL AND MORE DETAILED
SITE TOTAL FORESTED AREA = 3.60 ACRES COMMENTS AS THIS PLAN PROGRESSES THROUGH THE PERMIT PROCESS.
TOTAL WOODED AREA TO BE CLEARED = 0.513 ACRES 9. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY "MISS UTILITY" AT 1-800-257-7777 ATLEAST
(22,327 sF.) 48 HOURS PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION WORK BEING DONE.
10.  CONTRACTOR TO MAINTAIN POSITIVE SLOPE AWAY FROM THE FOUNDATION OF
S THE HOUSE.
o Lo Tt | 1. THIS PROJECT COMPLIES WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 16,1200 OF THE APPROVED FOR PRIVATE WATER AND PRIVATE SEWERAGE SYSTEMS.
Nic HN R, 7 " HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND FOREST CONSERVATION ACT. FOREST
e N Ty Ll CONSERVATION OBLIGATION FOR LOT 10, SHARP FARMS (F-96-116) WAS
s O CF \ PROVIDED BY PAYMENT OF A FEE-IN-LIEU OF $9,147.00 BASED ON 0.7 ACKES
“Oney. Vo, 1~SHdp OF REQUIRED AFFORESTATION. FOREST CONSERVATION OBLIGATION FOR LOT 8 HEALTH OFFICER, HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT. DATE
% Re_ /5945 NP \ (1.934 ACRES OF ONSITE RETENTION), PROPERTY OF NICHOLAS 0. SHARP WAS
: il 4 PROVIDED WITH F-02-157. SEPTIC SYSTEM PROFILE
2\ \Eor. ¢ 12. APPROVAL OF THIS SIMPLIFIED ECP DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AN APPROVAL OF 521 SCALE: HORIZONTAL — 1" = 30’ 521
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SOIL TABLE 51" ey
SYMBOL NAME /DESCRIPTION TYPE |HYDROLIC 4 is00 7R
GgA Glenelg loam, 0 to 3% slope B No ——
70" 131" -
GgB Glenelg loam, 3 to 8% slope B No
. N PLAN PREPARED BY: — : DEVELOPER
GgC Glenelg loam, 8 to 15% slope B 0 PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION: e
| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE 3785 SHADY LANE
GmB Glenville silt loam, 3 to 8% slope c/D Yes NJR & ASSOC'ATES DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED OR GLENWOOD, MD 2178
APPROVED BY ME, AND THAT | AM A
1 : DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL LAND (443) 324-4775
Cod & Hatb it | Land Sur veying and Plannmg SURVEYOR UNDER THE LAWS OF THE
Co odorus & hatboro silt loam, C Yes STATE OF MARYLAND. LICENSE # OWNER
0 to 3 percent slopes 2770 STATE ROUTE 32 11049, EXPIRATION DATE: 2/10/2021.
WEST FRIENDSHIP, MD 21794 STEPHEN & TINA HOCHSETLER.
Hatboro—Codorus silt loam, : 21501 GOSHEN HUNT .ANE
0 0to3 percent :Ilopegam B Yo TEL: (240) 508-3200 September 28, 2019 GAITHERSBURG, MD 2382
DATE 7 (240) 9381-1011

ON SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESIGN PLAN

PROPERTY OF NICOLAS O. SHARP
LOTS 10

PLAT No. 25114
3720 SHARP ROAD, GLENWOOD, MD 21738
TAX MAP 21, GRID 12, PARCEL 200
4TH ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND

SCALE: 1" = 30’ JOB NO.: 3548 DATE : SEP. 28, 2019 |SHEET : 1 OF 1
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\ S ] AR TRENCH INFO, INITIAL SYSTEM
o6 /I-OT 10 % / " 4 TRENCH |TRENCH] EX. TOP TTOP OF | INV. INTO | BOTTOM OF
%7 | /PLAT 25lIL/s® ' T LENGTH|OF GROUND| GRAVEL | TRENCH | TRENCH
E, / f"""PRdPERTY OF o / 1&2 | 84 | 5142+ 513.0 512.0 506.5
1 7 ! / T
! NICHOLAS 0. SHARP,/ 3 )
/ 7 3.833 AC ¢ P v

h -PROP. g”
ye ME ALUSLEEVE 3 OO

7 NS

, TS

~PROP. INLE ;
/" TOP=508.0 e NS
INVIN=5035 .0
INV.0UT=503.3

/ |
/" PROP. 1,500 GAL.
/  SEPTIC TANK
INV.IN=512.7
/ INV.OUT=512.4

INITIAL SEPTIC SYSTEM CALCULATIONS: ABS. RATE=1.2, EFF. DEPTH=3'-7.5'

GEOTEXTILE

— APPROVED LENGTH OF TRENCHES:

e G DRAINFIELD AREA: 5 BEDROOMS AT 750 gpd / 1.2 ABSORPTION RATE=625 SQ. FT.
SIDEWALL REDUCTION CREDIT: — WIDTH+2 = 2+2

WIDTH+1+2(DEPTH) ~ 2+1+2(4.5)

625 SQ. FT. x 0.33
2

= 103.13 LINEAR FEET

=0.33

ON TOP 2 TRENCHES OF 52 FEET IN LENGTH, 11 FOOT SPACED ARE PROVIDED

~ 4" P\VC
INTO TRENCH

FIRST REPLACEMENT SYSTEM CALCS:

LENGTH OF TRENCHES:

ABS. RATE=1.2, EFF. DEPTH=3'-7.5
DRAINFIELD AREA: 5 BEDROOMS AT 750 gpd / 1.2 ABSORPTION RATE=625 SQ. FT.

WIDTH+2 2+2
SIDEWALL REDUCTION CREDIT: = -
WIDTH+1+2(DEPTH)  2+1+2(4.5)

625 SQ. FT. x 0.33
2

= 103.13 LINEAR FEET

=0.33

2 TRENCHES OF 52 FEET IN LENGTH, 11 FOOT SPACED ARE PROVIDED

SECOND REPLACEMENT SYSTEM CALCS: ABS. RATE=0.8, EFF. DEPTH=3'-7.5'

| S

INITIAL SYSTEM LENGTH OF TRENCHES: 5 = 154.7 LINEAR FEET

DRAINFIELD AREA: 5 BEDROOMS AT 750 gpd / 0.8 ABSORPTION RATE=937.5 SQ. FT.
SIDEWALL REDUCTION CREDIT: WIDTH+2 = 242

WIDTH+1+2(DEPTH) ~ 2+1+2(4.5)

937.5 SQ. FT. x 0.33

=0.33

TRENCH DETAIL 2 TRENCHES OF 78 FEET IN LENGTH, 11 FOOT SPACED ARE PROVIDED

SCALE: 177
ITE_A ATA CHART
TOTAL LOT AREA (WITHOUT PIPESTEM) = 3.643 ACRES
LOT AREA "PROP. TO BE DISTURBED” = 0.592 ACRES
(25,787 SF.)
TOTAL LOT IMPERVIOUS AREA PROPOSED = 0.162 ACRES
(7,052 SF.)
SITE AREA WITHIN WETLAND = 0.147 ACRES
SITE AREA WITHIN 25' WETLAND BUFFER = 0.414 ACRES
SITE AREA OF STEEP SLOPES = 0 ACRES
SITE AREA OF ERODIBLE SOILS = 0.778 ACRES
SITE AREA WITHIN 100—YR FLOODPLAIN = 0.372 ACRES
SITE AREA WITHIN 75’ STREAM BUFFER = 0.675 ACRES
SITE TOTAL FORESTED AREA = 3.60 ACRES
TOTAL WOODED AREA TO BE CLEARED = 0.513 ACRES
(22,327 SF.)

GENERAL NOTES
1

ZONING: RR-DEO.

PROPOSED SEWER — PRIVATE; PROPOSED WATER — PRIVATE.

3— THE EXISTI —18— CCURATELY SHOWN ON TH AN.
THE PLAN IS BASED ON A FIELD RUN BOUNDARY AND TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY HE EXISTING WELL (TAG # HO—18-0071 HAS BEEN FIELD LOCATED AND A N THIS PL

2
PERFORMED BY NJR & ASSOCIATES IN JUNE OF 2019.

3. THERE IS A FLOODPLAIN ON SITE OQUTSIDE THE L.O.D. AS SHOWN.

4

THERE IS A WETLAND AND IT'S BUFFER AS WELL AS A STREAM AND A 75 FOOT

STREAM BUFFER ON SITE OUTSIDE THE L.0.D. AS SHOWN, AS SHOWN.

5. THERE ARE NO CRITICAL HABITATS OF RARE, THREATENED OR ENDANGERED

SPECIES ON SITE.
WATERSHED = PATUXENT RIVER

B 8o

TOTAL AREA WITHIN LOD = 25,787 SQ.FT.

REVIEW OF THIS PLAN FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE ZONING AND SUBDIVISION
AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS SHALL OCCUR AT THE PERMIT STAGE;
AND THEREFORE, THIS PLAN IS SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL AND MORE DETAILED

COMMENTS AS THIS PLAN PROGRESSES THROUGH THE PERMIT PROCESS.

9. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY "MISS UTILITY" AT 1-800-257-7777 ATLEAST

48 HOURS PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION WORK BEING DONE.

THE HOUSE.

10.  CONTRACTOR TO MAINTAIN POSITIVE SLOPE AWAY FROM THE FOUNDATION OF

1. THIS PROJECT COMPLES WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 16,1200 OF THE
HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND FOREST CONSERVATION ACT. FOREST
CONSERVATION OBLIGATION FOR LOT 10, SHARP FARMS (F-96-116) WAS
PROVIDED BY PAYMENT OF A FEE-IN-LIEU OF $9,147.00 BASED ON 0.7 ACRES

[EGEND =
© PASSED PERCOLATION TEST ( f“mﬂirfp%fw‘!péw@\)
O  FALED PERCOLATION TEST "WMW’W
) EX. WELL NORTH

EX. SPOT ELEVATION
535.5+  PROP. SPOT ELEVATION
- —53%— — EX. CONTOUR

536 PROP. CONTOUR
s+~ EX. EDGE WOODED AREA

"U«MJWMN PROP. EDGE WOODED AREA

EX. SOIL TYPE LIMIT

S5F PROP. SUPER SILT FENCE
5 PROP. SILT FENCE VICINITY MAP
Lo PROP. LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE SCALE: 1" = 2000’
Fessessesssesssasseaase DROP. DRAINAGE AREA LIMIT (DA) ADC é%_% F Ag—’g T
B-1@  SOIL BORING it
~ 7~ | EX. PRVATE SEPTIC RESERVE AREA
NOTES:

1= ANY CHANGES TO THE LOCATIONS OR DEPTHS TO ANY COMPONENTS MUST BE APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER
AND THE HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. A REVISED SITE PLAN MAY BE REQUIRED.

2—- THE MAXIMUM EARTH COVER OVER OVER THE TANK IS 3 FEET. GREATER EARTH COVER WILL REQUIRE A HEAVY
LOAD BEARING TANK.

4— ALL EXISTING WELLS AND SEPTIC SYSTEMS LOCATED WITHIN 100’ OF THE PROPERTY BOUNDARIES AND 200’
DOWN GRADIENT OF ANY WELLS AND/OR SEPTIC SYSTEMS HAVE BEEN SHOWN ON THIS PLAN.

S5— THE TOPOGRAPHY SHOWN ON THIS PLAT IS BASED ON AN ACTUAL FIELD RUN SURVEY BY NJR & ASSOCIATES
PERFORMED ON JUNE OF 2019.

6— THIS SURVEY IS TIED TO MARYLAND STATE PLANE NAD 83/91 COORDINATE SYSTEM.

7— THE LOT SHOWN HEREON COMPLY WITH THE MINIMUM OWNERSHIP WIDTH AND LOT ARE AS
REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT.

APPROVED FOR PRIVATE WATER AND PRIVATE SEWERAGE SYSTEMS.

OF REQUIRED AFFORESTATION. FOREST CONSERVATION OBLIGATION FOR LOT 8 HEALTH OFFICER, HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT. DATE
(1.934 ACRES OF ONSITE RETENTION), PROPERTY OF NICHOLAS 0. SHARP WAS
PROVIDED WITH F—02-157. SEPTIC SYSTEM PROFILE
12. APPROVAL OF THIS SIMPLIFIED ECP DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AN APPROVAL OF 521 SCALE: HORIZONTAL — 1” = 30° 521
ANY SUBSEQUENT AND ASSOCIATED SUBDIVISION, SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN VERTICAL — 1" = 3’ [/
AND/OR PERMITS. ko0 2 520
13. APPROVAL OF THIS ECP DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AN APPROVAL OF ANY e Z )
SUBSEQUENT AND ASSOCIATED SUBDIVISION PLAN/PLAT AND/OR SITE " Z EF m=519.0 819
DEVELOPMENT PLAN AND/OR RED-LINE REVISION PLAN. REVIEW OF THIS e 3 ; =4 :
PROJECT FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE HOWARD COUNTY SUBDIVISION AND b " ~ ¥ ok
LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS SHALL OCCUR AT THE SUBDIVISION I & &V A
PLAN/PLAT AND/OR SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN STAGE AND/OR RED—LINE 5 7
REVISION PROCESS. THE APPLICANT AND CONSULTANT SHOULD EXPECT 517 @ - N7 212
ADDITIONAL AND MORE DETAILED REVIEW COMMENTS (INCLUDING COMMENTS E S PROP. GRADE—~ & ¢
THAT MAY ALTER THE OVERALL SITE DESIGN) AS THIS PROJECT 516 a sl : L7 516
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S~y  STREAM

DATE

(240) 93811011

SOIL TABLE / \\
5 8, i SYMBOL NAME /DESCRIPTION TYPE |HYDROLIC J S — \
iy ":f‘,;lz;,‘ GgA Glenelg loam, 0 to 3% slope B No = = GRAPHIC SCALF 17=30"
a5 T 70" 131" e
L GgB | Glenelg loam, 3 to 8% slope B No DU P o
e | ap | e st d | o PLAN PREPARED bY. AL TN DEVELOPER ON SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESIGN PLAN
Sk 7 CROSEN HOMES
THAT THESE 3785 SHADY LANE PROPERTY OF NICOLAS 0. SHARP
& GmB Glenville silt loam, 3 to 8% slope c/D Yes NJR & ASSOC'ATES Egggﬁgt\q’éE%&g PRélIARED OR GLENWOOD, MD 21738 LOTS 1 O
Gcr el DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL LAND (443) 3244775
Co Goderas & Hotboro sit foom. |} ¢ Yes Land Surveying and Planning STATE OF MARYLAND. LIGENSE # . 5720 SHARP L%Ag,o bfggn%oo, MD 21738
TRl 0 to 3 percent slopes 2770 STATE ROUTE 32 11049, EXPIRATION DATE: 2/10/2021. OWNE 4 TAX MAP 21, GRID 12, PARCEL 200
§ j Hatboro—Codorus silt lo PRI SN [N R STE;";%’: gog:?"' HHOUCJ!TSIE"IIER. 4TH ELECTION DISTRIC’T H,OWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
e Si am, 9
- < }K'/ EX. CENTERUNE i 0ty 3 percent Slopes D Yes TEL: (240) 508-3200 Febr‘uary 5/ 2019 GAITHERSBURG, MD 20882

SCALE: 1" = 30’ JOB NO.: 3548 DATE : SEP. 28, 2019 |SHEET : 1 OF |1
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TRENCH INFO, INITIAL SYSTEM

TRENCH |TRENCH| EX. TOP T TOP OF | INV. INTO | BOTTOM OF
JLENGTH|OF GROUND| GRAVEL | TRENCH | TRENCH
1 & 21 -8% | 5142+ 513.0 512.0 506.5

EX. CENTERLINE
STREAM

DIRT COVER

STON

e
5 S

g

/

e

— APPROVED
GEOTEXTILE
ON TOP

~— 4" PVC
INTO TRENCH

1 e
INITIAL SYSTEM
TRENCH DETAIL
SCALE: 1" = 2
TE_ANALYSIS DATA CHART

TOTAL LOT AREA (WITHOUT PIPESTEM)
LOT AREA "PROP. TO BE DISTURBED”

TOTAL LOT IMPERVIOUS AREA PROPOSED

SITE AREA WITHIN WETLAND

SITE AREA WITHIN 25° WETLAND BUFFER

SITE AREA OF STEEP SLOPES
SITE AREA OF ERODIBLE SOILS

SITE AREA WITHIN 100—YR FLOODPLAIN
SITE AREA WITHIN 75’ STREAM BUFFER

SITE TOTAL FORESTED AREA

TOTAL WOODED AREA TO BE CLEARED

3.643 ACRES
0.592 ACRES
(25,787 SF.)
0.162 ACRES
(7,052 SF.)
0.147 ACRES
0.414 ACRES
0 ACRES
0.778 ACRES
0.372 ACRES
0.675 ACRES
3.60 ACRES
0.513 ACRES
(22,327 SF.)

I

L T T TR

GENERAL NOTES
i

ZONING: RR-DEO.
PROPOSED SEWER - PRIVATE; PROPOSED WATER — PRIVATE.

2. THE PLAN IS BASED ON A FIELD RUN BOUNDARY AND TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY
PERFORMED BY NJR & ASSOCIATES IN JUNE OF 2019.

3. THERE IS A FLOODPLAIN ON SITE OUTSIDE THE L.0.D. AS SHOWN.

4. THERE IS A WETLAND AND IT'S BUFFER AS WELL AS A STREAM AND A 75 FOOT
STREAM BUFFER ON SITE OUTSIDE THE L.O.D. AS SHOWN, AS SHOWN.

5. THERE ARE NO CRITICAL HABITATS OF RARE, THREATENED OR ENDANGERED
SPECIES ON SITE.

6. TOTAL AREA WITHIN LOD = 25,787 SQ.FT.

7. WATERSHED = PATUXENT RIVER

8. REVIEW OF THIS PLAN FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE ZONING AND SUBDIVISION
AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS SHALL OCCUR AT THE PERMIT STAGE:
AND THEREFORE, THIS PLAN IS SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL AND MORE DETAILED
COMMENTS AS THIS PLAN PROGRESSES THROUGH THE PERMIT PROCESS.

9. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY "MISS UTILITY" AT 1-800-257-7777 ATLEAST
48 HOURS PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION WORK BEING DONE.

10.  CONTRACTOR TO MAINTAIN POSITIVE SLOPE AWAY FROM THE FOUNDATION OF
THE HOUSE.

11. THIS PROJECT COMPLIES WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 16,1200 OF THE
HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND FOREST CONSERVATION ACT. FOREST
CONSERVATION OBLIGATION FOR LOT 10, SHARP FARMS (F-96-116) WAS
PROVIDED BY PAYMENT OF A FEE-IN-LIEU OF $9,147.00 BASED ON 0.7 ACRES
OF REQUIRED AFFORESTATION. FOREST CONSERVATION OBLIGATION FOR LOT 8
(1.934 ACRES OF ONSITE RETENTION), PROPERTY OF NICHOLAS O. SHARP WAS
PROVIDED WITH F-02-157.

12. APPROVAL OF THIS SIMPLIFIED ECP DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AN APPROVAL OF

ANY SUBSEQUENT AND ASSOCIATED SUBDIVISION, SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN
AND/OR PERMITS.

\ O 13. APPROVAL OF THIS ECP DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AN APPROVAL OF ANY

SUBSEQUENT AND ASSOCIATED SUBDIVISION PLAN/PLAT AND/OR SITE
DEVELOPMENT PLAN AND/OR RED-LINE REVISION PLAN. REVIEW OF THIS
PROJECT FOR COMPLIANCE WITH THE HOWARD COUNTY SUBDIVISION AND
LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS SHALL OCCUR AT THE SUBDIVISION
PLAN/PLAT AND/OR SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN STAGE AND/OR RED-LINE
REVISION PROCESS. THE APPLICANT AND CONSULTANT SHOULD EXPECT

ADDITIONAL AND MORE DETAILED REVIEW COMMENTS (INCLUDING COMMENTS
THAT MAY ALTER THE OVERALL SITE DESIGN) AS THIS PROJECT
PROGRESSES THROUGH THE PLAN REVIEW PROCESS.

INITIAL SEPTIC SYSTEM CALCULATIONS: ABS. RATE=1.2, EFF. DEPTH=3'-7.5' I__E G E N D
DRAINFIELD AREA: 5 BEDROOMS AT 750 gpd / 1.2 ABSORPTION RATE=625 SQ. FT. (© PASSED PERCOLATION TEST
WIDTH+2 2+2 4
SIDEWALL REDUCTION CREDIT: = = =0.33
DEWALL RED WO 1+ 20EPT) = BH1+2(45) R Q FAILED PERCOLATION TEST
625 SQ. FT. x 0.33 (O EX. WELL
LENGTH OF TRENCHES: 5 = 103.13 LINEAR FEET 5355+ EX. SPOT ELEVATION
535.5]1+  PROP. SPOT ELEVATION
2 TRENCHES OF 52 FEET IN LENGTH, 11 FOOT SPACED ARE PROVIDED s g CoNTaUR
536 PROP. CONTOUR
FIRST REPLACEMENT SYSTEM CALCS:  ags. RATE=1.2, EFF. DEPTH=3'-7.5' A4 EX. EDGE WOODED AREA
DRAINFIELD AREA: 5 BEDROOMS AT 750 gpd / 1.2 ABSORPTION RATE=625 SQ. FT. MM IAAM s PROP. EDGE WOODED AREA
WIDTH+2 2+2 4
SIDEWALL REDUCTION CREDIT: = = =0.33 EX. SOIL TYPE LIMIT
" i WIDTH+1+2(DEPTH) 2+1+2(4.5) 12
625 SQ. FT. x 0.33 SSF PROP. SUPER SILT FENCE
LENGTH OF TRENCHES: = = 103.13 LINEAR FEET
2 SF PROP. SILT FENCE VIC[N[TY MAP
2 TRENCHES OF 52 FEET IN LENGTH, 11 FOOT SPACED ARE PROVIDED 100 PROP. LIMIT OF DISTURBANCE SCALE: 1” "="2000
ADC MAP: PAGE - 17
SECOND REPLACEMENT SYSTEM CALCS: ABS. RATE=0.8, EFF. DEPTH=3'—7.5' PROP. DRAINAGE AREA LIMIT (DA) CRID — B8
L SOIL BORING
DRAINFIELD AREA: 5 BEDROOMS AT 750 gpd / 0.8 ABSORPTION RATE=937.5 SQ. FT. i ; 1@
SIDEWALL REDUCTION CREDIT: WIDTH+2 =_2+2 el .33 | EX. PRIVATE SEPTIC RESERVE AREA
WIDTH+1+2(DEPTH)  2+1+2(4.5) 12
937.5 SQ. FT. x 0.33
: = 154, AR FEET
LENGTH OF TRENCHES: ; 154.7 LINEAR FEE NOTES:
2 TRENCHES OF 78 FEET IN LENGTH, 11 FOOT SPACED ARE PROVIDED 1= ANY CHANGES TO THE LOCATIONS OR DEPTHS TO ANY COMPONENTS MUST BE APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER

AND THE HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT PRIOR TO INSTALLATION. A REVISED SITE PLAN MAY BE REQUIRED.
2- THE MAXIMUM EARTH COVER OVER OVER THE TANK IS 3 FEET. GREATER EARTH COVER WILL REQUIRE A HEAVY
LOAD BEARING TANK.
3— THE EXISTING WELL (TAG # HO—18-0071 HAS BEEN FIELD LOCATED AND ACCURATELY SHOWN ON THIS PLAN.
4= ALL EXISTING WELLS AND SEPTIC SYSTEMS LOCATED WITHIN 100° OF THE PROPERTY BOUNDARIES AND 200°
DOWN GRADIENT OF ANY WELLS AND/OR SEPTIC SYSTEMS HAVE BEEN SHOWN ON THIS PLAN.

S5— THE TOPOGRAPHY SHOWN ON THIS PLAT IS BASED ON AN ACTUAL FIELD RUN SURVEY BY NJR & ASSOCIATES
PERFORMED ON JUNE OF 2019.

6— THIS SURVEY IS TIED TO MARYLAND STATE PLANE NAD 83/91 COORDINATE SYSTEM.

7= THE LOT SHOWN HEREON COMPLY WITH THE MINIMUM OWNERSHIP WIDTH AND LOT ARE AS
REQUIRED BY THE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT.

APPROVED FOR PRIVATE WATER AND PRIVATE SEWERAGE SYSTEMS.

HEALTH OFFICER, HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT. DATE
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SOIL TABLE 51" e
SYMBOL NAME /DESCRIPTION TYPE |HYDROLIC " l g
1500 T.S W/C
GgA Glenelg loam, 0 to 3% slope B No ' = -
A 131" |
GgB Glenelg loam, 3 to 8% slope B No
GgC | Glenelg loam, 8 to 15% B N PLAN PREPARED BY: DEVELOPER
’ T i PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION: e e
3785 SHADY LANE
GmB Glenville silt loam, 3 to 8% slope c/D Yes N\JR & ASSOC'ATES DOGUNENTS MERE PREFARED ¢

C Codorus & Hatboro silt loam,
° 0 to 3 percent slopes 4 o
Ha Hatboro—Codorus silt loam, D Yes

0 to 3 percent slopes

Land Surveying and Planning

2770 STATE ROUTE 32
WEST FRIENDSHIP, MD 21794

TEL (240) 508—3200

DOCUMENTS WERE PREPARED OR
APPROVED BY ME, AND THAT | AM A
DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL LAND
SURVEYOR UNDER THE LAWS OF THE
STATE OF MARYLAND. LICENSE #
11049, EXPIRATION DATE: 2/10/2021.

GLENWOOD, MD 21738
(443) 324-4775

OWNER

STEPHEN & TINA HOCHSTETLER.
21501 GOSHEN HUNT LANE
GAITHERSBURG, MD 20882

(240) 9381-1011

February 5, 2019
DATE

ON SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESIGN PLAN
PROPERTY Log T/\gco%és 0. SHARP

PLAT No. 25114
3720 SHARP ROAD, GLENWOOD, MD 21738

TAX MAP 21, GRID 12, PARCEL 200
4TH ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND

SCALE: 1= 30 DATE : SEP. 28; 2018

JOB NO.: 3548 SHEET : 1/iGF 1






